
Cassano Spinola 01 05 19 85 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 71 SANNA A. - KTM 20:10.209
Tempo Gara

1 2:15.610 12:55:01.479

2 2:14.466 12:57:15.945

3 2:13.259 12:59:29.204

4 2:13.931 13:01:43.135

5 2:13.242 13:03:56.377

6 2:12.359 13:06:08.736

7 2:14.091 13:08:22.827

8 2:13.659 13:10:36.486

9 2:15.404 13:12:51.890

 Po. 2 - # 275 DE SANCTIS M. - KTM + 00.535
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.544 12:55:03.672

2 2:14.644 12:57:18.316

3 2:12.659 12:59:30.975

4 2:14.756 13:01:45.731

5 2:12.650 13:03:58.381

6 2:13.139 13:06:11.520

7 2:14.044 13:08:25.564

8 2:12.134 13:10:37.698

9 2:14.727 13:12:52.425

 Po. 3 - # 15 RUSSO M. - KTM + 41.701
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.705 12:55:07.958

2 2:15.333 12:57:23.291

3 2:16.384 12:59:39.675

4 2:17.791 13:01:57.466

5 2:18.690 13:04:16.156

6 2:18.402 13:06:34.558

7 2:18.476 13:08:53.034

8 2:19.983 13:11:13.017

9 2:20.574 13:13:33.591

 Po. 4 - # 404 BACIGALUPO E. - Husqvarna + 50.176
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.258 12:55:07.352

2 2:19.765 12:57:27.117

3 2:18.746 12:59:45.863

4 2:21.090 13:02:06.953

5 2:19.848 13:04:26.801

6 2:18.165 13:06:44.966

7 2:18.100 13:09:03.066

8 2:19.942 13:11:23.008

9 2:19.058 13:13:42.066

 Po. 5 - # 101 DOGLIO G. - KTM + 50.616
Dif. Primo

1 2:28.516 12:55:10.197

2 2:18.580 12:57:28.777

3 2:18.511 12:59:47.288

4 2:20.701 13:02:07.989

5 2:19.453 13:04:27.442

6 2:18.150 13:06:45.592

7 2:18.926 13:09:04.518

8 2:19.812 13:11:24.330

9 2:18.176 13:13:42.506

 Po. 6 - # 197 ORLANDO G. - KTM + 1:07.926
Dif. Primo

1 2:36.138 12:55:23.583

2 2:22.473 12:57:46.056

3 2:18.436 13:00:04.492

4 2:19.081 13:02:23.573

5 2:19.842 13:04:43.415

6 2:19.853 13:07:03.268

7 2:20.424 13:09:23.692

8 2:18.336 13:11:42.028

9 2:17.788 13:13:59.816

 Po. 7 - # 110 SCANDIANI J. - Husqvarna + 1:10.921
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.577 12:55:09.899

2 2:36.673 12:57:46.572

3 2:19.470 13:00:06.042

4 2:19.918 13:02:25.960

5 2:19.761 13:04:45.721

6 2:21.106 13:07:06.827

7 2:19.820 13:09:26.647

8 2:18.244 13:11:44.891

9 2:17.920 13:14:02.811

 Po. 8 - # 91 CHIABRANDO N. - KTM + 1:19.274
Dif. Primo

1 2:30.696 12:55:17.305

2 2:25.414 12:57:42.719

3 2:20.254 13:00:02.973

4 2:21.563 13:02:24.536

5 2:20.641 13:04:45.177

6 2:20.179 13:07:05.356

7 2:20.757 13:09:26.113

8 2:20.367 13:11:46.480

9 2:24.684 13:14:11.164

 Po. 9 - # 232 GUIDETTI S. - Husqvarna + 2:09.293
Dif. Primo

1 2:39.118 12:55:25.635

2 2:28.577 12:57:54.212

3 2:25.711 13:00:19.923

4 2:25.480 13:02:45.403

5 2:23.672 13:05:09.075

6 2:26.202 13:07:35.277

7 2:27.765 13:10:03.042

8 2:27.068 13:12:30.110

9 2:31.073 13:15:01.183

 Po. 10 - # 19 MARCHISIO G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:29.714 12:55:16.052

2 2:41.579 12:57:57.631

3 2:28.584 13:00:26.215

4 2:29.699 13:02:55.914

5 2:28.374 13:05:24.288

6 2:28.390 13:07:52.678

7 2:30.596 13:10:23.274

8 2:35.511 13:12:58.785

 Po. 11 - # 300 TARAMINO G. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:40.091 12:55:27.006

2 2:33.276 12:58:00.282

3 2:28.792 13:00:29.074

4 2:30.767 13:02:59.841

5 2:28.614 13:05:28.455

6 2:28.978 13:07:57.433

7 2:32.069 13:10:29.502

8 2:33.186 13:13:02.688

Fastest lap: 2:12.134 
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 Po. 12 - # 11 ALBANO G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:38.824 12:55:25.180

2 2:36.489 12:58:01.669

3 2:32.200 13:00:33.869

4 2:31.467 13:03:05.336

5 2:29.750 13:05:35.086

6 2:30.567 13:08:05.653

7 2:31.449 13:10:37.102

8 2:35.176 13:13:12.278

 Po. 13 - # 60 SCANDIANI G. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:42.348 12:55:29.415

2 2:33.612 12:58:03.027

3 2:31.074 13:00:34.101

4 2:31.719 13:03:05.820

5 2:32.122 13:05:37.942

6 2:32.507 13:08:10.449

7 2:36.104 13:10:46.553

8 2:36.757 13:13:23.310

 Po. 14 - # 10 GIORDANO G. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:28.117 12:55:14.671

2 3:08.350 12:58:23.021

3 2:43.818 13:01:06.839

4 2:27.629 13:03:34.468

5 2:27.173 13:06:01.641

6 2:29.397 13:08:31.038

7 2:28.098 13:10:59.136

8 2:30.677 13:13:29.813

 Po. 15 - # 111 ANSELMO D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:37.485 12:55:24.042

2 2:37.019 12:58:01.061

3 2:32.235 13:00:33.296

4 2:34.556 13:03:07.852

5 2:36.238 13:05:44.090

6 2:36.220 13:08:20.310

7 2:37.573 13:10:57.883

8 2:38.160 13:13:36.043

 Po. 16 - # 23 MUSCARA` D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:48.976 12:55:36.611

2 2:36.361 12:58:12.972

3 2:31.688 13:00:44.660

4 2:35.269 13:03:19.929

5 2:35.509 13:05:55.438

6 2:33.688 13:08:29.126

7 2:35.388 13:11:04.514

8 2:37.099 13:13:41.613

 Po. 17 - # 259 PELLOUX E. - Honda + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:42.045 12:55:28.948

2 2:38.397 12:58:07.345

3 2:35.144 13:00:42.489

4 2:36.419 13:03:18.908

5 2:37.794 13:05:56.702

6 2:38.972 13:08:35.674

7 2:37.217 13:11:12.891

8 2:38.447 13:13:51.338

 Po. 18 - # 28 BORGHI M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 3:01.750 12:55:49.351

2 2:38.560 12:58:27.911

3 2:36.258 13:01:04.169

4 2:34.137 13:03:38.306

5 2:35.013 13:06:13.319

6 2:36.181 13:08:49.500

7 2:34.900 13:11:24.400

8 2:36.313 13:14:00.713

 Po. 19 - # 54 ROSSELLO M. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 3:08.736 12:55:57.266

2 2:38.255 12:58:35.521

3 2:38.883 13:01:14.404

4 2:39.098 13:03:53.502

5 2:40.651 13:06:34.153

6 2:44.115 13:09:18.268

7 2:44.514 13:12:02.782

8 2:40.760 13:14:43.542

 Po. 20 - # 7 BELTRAMO S. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 3:37.834 12:56:24.815

2 2:41.292 12:59:06.107

3 2:42.233 13:01:48.340

4 2:37.446 13:04:25.786

5 2:39.070 13:07:04.856

6 2:39.735 13:09:44.591

7 2:35.046 13:12:19.637

8 2:40.585 13:15:00.222

 Po. 21 - # 902 IMBERT A. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 3:02.645 12:55:44.326

2 2:48.552 12:58:32.878

3 2:46.364 13:01:19.242

4 2:46.965 13:04:06.207

5 2:47.541 13:06:53.748

6 2:47.406 13:09:41.154

7 2:44.790 13:12:25.944

8 2:47.327 13:15:13.271

 Po. 22 - # 33 COVOLO F. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 3:00.023 12:55:47.732

2 2:44.867 12:58:32.599

3 2:46.968 13:01:19.567

4 2:48.301 13:04:07.868

5 2:46.818 13:06:54.686

6 2:47.064 13:09:41.750

7 2:47.550 13:12:29.300

8 2:48.049 13:15:17.349

 Po. 23 - # 13 ORENA G. - KTM + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 3:31.239 12:56:18.484

2 2:39.615 12:58:58.099

3 2:39.256 13:01:37.355

4 2:49.551 13:04:26.906

5 2:49.340 13:07:16.246

6 2:48.505 13:10:04.751

7 2:51.070 13:12:55.821

Fastest lap: 2:12.134 
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 Po. 24 - # 224 PERRONE T. - Husqvarna + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:59.449 12:55:47.880

2 2:53.400 12:58:41.280

3 2:52.823 13:01:34.103

4 2:55.900 13:04:30.003

5 2:52.130 13:07:22.133

6 2:50.590 13:10:12.723

7 2:58.275 13:13:10.998

 Po. 25 - # 26 PAGNAN D. - KTM + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 3:20.848 12:56:08.026

2 2:50.330 12:58:58.356

3 2:50.523 13:01:48.879

4 2:51.669 13:04:40.548

5 2:49.556 13:07:30.104

6 2:50.274 13:10:20.378

7 2:53.724 13:13:14.102

 Po. 26 - # 352 VIOTTI L. - KTM + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 3:09.811 12:55:56.944

2 2:57.213 12:58:54.157

3 2:53.763 13:01:47.920

4 2:57.223 13:04:45.143

5 2:52.995 13:07:38.138

6 2:52.417 13:10:30.555

7 2:50.941 13:13:21.496

 Po. 27 - # 76 MANTANI A. - KTM + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 3:02.025 12:55:49.515

2 3:15.842 12:59:05.357

3 2:46.866 13:01:52.223

4 2:51.747 13:04:43.970

5 2:51.890 13:07:35.860

6 2:52.398 13:10:28.258

7 2:57.243 13:13:25.501

 Po. 28 - # 38 CHERUBIN F. - KTM + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:36.538 12:55:23.190

2 2:31.656 12:57:54.846

3 2:48.560 13:00:43.406

4 2:35.927 13:03:19.333

5 2:34.840 13:05:54.173

6 3:46.420 13:09:40.593

7 3:58.288 13:13:38.881

 Po. 29 - # 171 DAGLIO T. - KTM + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 3:18.985 12:56:07.087

2 2:57.534 12:59:04.621

3 3:53.666 13:02:58.287

4 2:55.288 13:05:53.575

5 2:57.620 13:08:51.195

6 2:57.064 13:11:48.259

7 3:23.835 13:15:12.094

 Po. 30 - # 21 VALDEMI M. - Kawasaki + 3 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 3:39.413 12:56:28.471

2 3:21.893 12:59:50.364

3 3:37.488 13:03:27.852

4 3:25.708 13:06:53.560

5 3:24.105 13:10:17.665

6 3:28.153 13:13:45.818

Fastest lap: 2:12.134 
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